
Healthy Schools Assessment Report for Schools in McCreary Co School
District
This report shows aggregate assessment responses for schools in your district. You can use these charts
to compare topics.

Compare responses for individual questions within topics by clicking or tapping on a topic name.

Learn more about using reports

Summary

Policy & Environment

PO-1
PO-2

PO-3
PO-4

PO-5
PO-6

PO-7
PO-8

PO-9
PO-10

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f 
Sc

ho
ol

s

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Under development Partially in place Fully in place

Present in Action Plan

View detailed reporting for this topic

Nutrition Services

of
 S

ch
oo

ls

60%

80%

100%

60%

80%

100%

Tap to print this report.

https://www.healthiergeneration.org/take-action/get-help/how-to-use-reports#districts-schools-assessments
https://www.healthiergeneration.org/app/organizations/306960/reports/children/school/modules/5
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Smart Snacks
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Health & Physical Education
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Physical Activity
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View detailed reporting for this topic

Employee Wellness
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Every mind, every body, every young person healthy and ready to succeed

© 2023 Alliance for a Healthier Generation
Privacy Policy  |  Terms of Use

https://www.healthiergeneration.org/app/organizations/306960/reports/children/school/modules/4
https://www.healthiergeneration.org/app/organizations/306960/reports/children/school/modules/1
https://www.healthiergeneration.org/privacy-policy
https://www.healthiergeneration.org/terms-of-use

